

Vegan Chocolate Brownies

Ingredients:

Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Beans, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Sunflower Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Extract), Flour (**WHEAT**), Sugar, Coconut Oil, Light Brown Sugar, Glucose, Cornflour, Salt

Allergens highlighted in **BOLD**.

-

All of our products are produced in a kitchen which handles milk, nuts, gluten, soya, peanuts, sesame, egg, & lupin, and therefore cannot be guaranteed to be free of traces of these allergens.